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l.liﬁ INIERECE

IRED!

" We recently ran a recruitment

ad in your papers — a 2x2 A
display acl for §780. | am very
happy to say that the response
was excellent and we met our
recruitment goals!

- Merideth V/att, Profect Manager,

¢
I

I'd like to thank you for your help in
the other ad we ran in the community
newspapers. We had about 50 resumes
faxed to us and 20 or so applications
filled out. We will start interviewing
next week, I will let you know how the

process goes, thanks again.

www.allstonbrightontab.com-

JUST ONE

- Bill DelloRusso Jr, Regional Sales Mana
Dollar Rent A Car - Logan Airport Bosto

Look to CommunityClassified’s expanded

«qobfind

the week of August 6th.

section to "GET HI!

This expanded Jobfind section will open the doors to thousands
of job opportunities from top employers in Bastern Massachusetts
during the weel of August 6th!

Find your next career in this special section and GET HIRED!

Find it fast or sell it fast...
cars, boats, trucks or vans,

Find what you're looking for in
your classified SUPERSTORE,

communityclassifieds

The Right Jobs. The Right Employers
Find the one that’s Right'for you.

1

- Advertisers Call Your Representative Today or

1-800-624-SELL

for more information on this section.

Find what you want. Sell what you don't.
communityclassifeds
1-800-624-SELL
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www townenline.com
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communityclassifieds

Tha
Your D

Yes, your
Newspapers i
papers to log
to NIE pays
newspaper,

encourage le

You, Subscri
nation Helps Make

classroom,
dedicated

efforts to im

Please log

- - Wz"

ait. With special
ones, and more,

local school.

pur donation. So, whether you participated in
vith a money contribution u donated your

0
b on vacation, thank you... f#?)ining us in our
literacy.
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COMMUNITY
i||!i I N.EWSP)\PER

n-; u“ulln com

llewspapers In Education Program

k for the Newspapers in Edq:atlon section
iption invoice to contribute to NIE today!

Newspapers in Educaticn
check the *YES® box to donate $2.00
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www.townopline.com




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

